
Government of India 

National Highway and Infrastructure Development Corp. 
 

Notice Inviting Bid 
 

NHIDCL/Tripura/NH-208A/Kailasahar-Kurti(PI)/2019                Dated 30.12.2019 

 
RFP for “Rehabilitation and up-gradation of road from design km 0.000 to km 11.800 (Total 

length: 11.800 km) of Kailashahar – Kurti Bridge section on NH 208 A to two lane with 

paved shoulder in the state of Tripura on EPC basis.” 

 

The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through National Highways & Infrastructure 

Development Corporation Limited is engaged in the development of National Highways and 

as part of this endeavour, it has been decided to undertake “Rehabilitation and up-gradation 

of road from design km 0.000 to km 11.800 (Total length: 11.800 km) of Kailashahar – 

Kurti Bridge section on NH 208 A to two lane with paved shoulder in the state of Tripura on 

EPC basis” work an Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EPC) Contract. 

 

The NHIDCL represented by Managing Director now invites bids from eligible contractors 

for the following project: 

NH 

No. 

ICB No. Name of 

work 

Estimated 

Cost (Rs. 

in Crore) 

Completion 

period 

Maintenance 

period 

 

 

 

 
08 

NHIDCL/Tripur

a/NH-

208A/Kailasahar

-Kurti(PI)/2019                

Rehabilitation and up-

gradation of road from 

design km 0.000 to km 

11.800 (Total length: 

11.800 km) of Kailashahar 

– Kurti Bridge section on 

NH 208 A to two lane 

with paved shoulder in the 

state of Tripura on EPC 

basis 

91.95
*
 24 Months 

60 Months/ 

5 Years 

from the 

Actual Date 

of 

completion 

* The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST, the same will be reimbursed separately by NHIDCL as per 

applicable Law.  

 

The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of NHIDCL 

http://www.nhidcl.com or from Official portal of CPPP website https://eprocure.gov.in 
30.12.2019 to 13.02.2020 (upto 11:00 AM). Bidder must submit its financial bid at 

http://eprocure.gov.in and Technical Bid at https://bims.gov.in  on or before 13.02.2020   

(upto 11:00 AM). Bids received online shall be opened on 14.02.2020 (at 11:00 AM). 

 

 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Security, document fee, 

Power of Attorney and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted physically by the 

Bidder on or before 13.02.2020 (at 11:00 AM ),  Please  note  that  the  NHIDCL reserves 

the right to accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

 

Officer In-charge 

(Adil Singh) 
General Manager (Technical) 

National Highway & Infrastructure 

Development Corporation Ltd. 

PTI Building, 3rd Floor, 

4, Parliament Street, 

New Delhi-110001 

Ph. 011-23461617 
Email: adil.nhidcl@gmail.com 

http://www.nhidcl.com/
https://eprocure.gov.in/
https://eprocure.gov.in/
http://eprocure.gov.in/
https://bims.gov.in/
mailto:adil.nhidcl@gmail.com

